Nurgadiivan - Aspen Il (Pesukastiga) 879,00 €

Pikkus

Laius

Magamiskoha suurus
Korgus

Istme kdrgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid

Nurk

Materjal
Kattematerjal
Taiendavad funktsioonid

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

273

203

90

43

50

Pesukast
Vasak @@==h
Kootud kangas
Kootud kangas
Reguleeritavad kaetoed
Metall

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega
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